Suri Schiessen

300m

Rang: Name

Affolter Ernst
Friedli Peter
Kerscbaumer Edi
Krummen Rudolf
Strehler Ernst
Krebs Walter
Gertsch Paul
Keller Walter
Walti Felix

0. Rytz Daniel

BOoO~NoOMONE

Kombi 300m +
Rang: Name

Affolter
Kerschbaumer
Gertsch
Friedli
Strehler
Rytz
Krummen
Walti
Krebs
Keller
Schneider

RROO~NOORWNE

= O

nach
96 Pkt.10ner Tief.

95 5
95 5
93 5
93 4
92
89
85
85
82

25m

Vorname

Ernst
Edi
Paul
Peter
Ernst
Daniel
Rudolf
Felix
Walter
Walter
Martin

Lol \V}

in Mihleberg 2014

92
91

25m

Rang:

RRhoo~NooarwNE

= O

Pkt.

195
193
186
184
179
177
168
166
132
125

94

Name
Affolter Ernst

Kerschbaumer Edi

Gertsch Paul
Rytz Daniel
Schneider Martin
Friedli Peter
Strehler Ernst
Walti Felix
Krummen Rudolf
Krebs Walter
Keller Walter

nach 10ner

99 Pkt.

98
97
95
94
89
86
81
75
40
40

3x7
3x7



